
Assembly Instructions
PM260  Pull Up Bars
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Part# Description Qty
1 Bar Holder 2
2 Pull Up Bar 1
3 F50x50mm Inner Cap 1
4 F50x25mm 1

5
E10 M10 mm Expansion Bolts 6 set

H10-13 M10x75 mm Hex Head Bolt 4

W10 M10 Washer 8
BW10 M10 Big Washer 6

N10 M10 Nut 4
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